TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
F
Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
missionerate of Tra nsport and
d Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
nnai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail)

6 Month and
man ufactu rer
year of As per codification
7 No. of c lind e rs 6
8 Chassis number Asa lica b le
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H, P, 221 KW @ 2200 rpm
t2. Cubic ca aci 7698 cc
Ma kers classification EICHER Pro 6048XP S COWL & CHASSIS BS-
VI SL
14. Wheel base 6800 mm
15.
16.
CA acit
Colour
Seatin
Asa licable
t7. ULW unladen wei ht 9708 K S
G,V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
47500 Kgs
19. Number, description, size
and. ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma nufacturer
Front axle 29s/90 R20; 29sl80 R22.s-16 PR; 10.00
R20-16 PR
b Rea r Axle 29s/90 R20; 295/BO R22.5-16
11.00 R20-16 PR
PR;10.00
R20-16 PR
20. istered Axle Wei ht
a Front Axle ( Faw) Total FAW: 14000 Kgs.
s. + F2- 7000 KF1- 7000 K s
b Rear Axle (Raw) Total Raw: 33500 Kgs.
(Rl Air Suspended Lift Axle- 11500 Kgs. +
S.R2+R3= 21000 K1000 K s= 12500 K
,1 Dimension
a Overall len th 11925 mm
1
13.
1
18.
11.00 R20-16 PR
a.
3
b
c
q
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
retary-Il and based on the type approval certiFicate number AASN 0225,
(OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI pune, it is
e complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 19gg
a
CC fied that the vehicl
tn
un